Triatlon Pardubice 2019 - Celkové, 01.09.2019

# Jméno
Baca Matyas (2004)
Soucek Jakub (2005)
Kafka Simon (2004)
Baca Jachym (2007)
HraSova Berenika (2005)
Burlova Tereza (2006)
Mittner Jakub (2006)
Augusta Ondrej (2005)
Marek Lukas (2007)

10 Bartik Ondrej (2006)

11 Vseticka Jan (2007)

12 Slezdk Adam (2006)

13 Kopacova Marie (2005)

14 Dufek Tomas (2006)

15 Novak Oliver (2007)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

CzechTRI K. Team
Triatlon Plzefi

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
CzechTRI K. Team
ELAB

Triatlon Plzefi

SCp

SK Slavia Praha
4SPORTSTEAM

TC DOBRUSKA

Cas

00:25:46,00
00:26:45,00
00:27:24,00
00:27:36,00
00:27:51,00
00:28:12,00
00:28:20,00
00:28:25,00
00:28:47,00
00:29:00,00
00:29:10,00
00:29:14,00
00:29:52,00
00:30:57,00
00:40:52,00

Plavéni
00:02:59,00()
00:03:10,00()
00:03:07,00()
00:03:44,00()
00:03:20,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:03:00,00()
00:03:24,00()
00:03:20,00()
00:03:17,00()
00:03:49,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:06:08,00()

1. depo
00:00:40,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:17,00()

Kolo
00:12:20,00()
00:12:10,00()
00:12:18,00()
00:11:43,00()
00:13:03,00()
00:13:10,00()
00:12:44,00()
00:12:40,00()
00:13:10,00()
00:12:45,00()
00:13:09,00()
00:12:56,00()
00:13:17,00()
00:14:56,00()
00:16:38,00()

2. depo
00:00:23,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:34,00()

B&h
00:09:24,00()
00:10:22,00()
00:10:50,00()
00:10:43,00()
00:10:13,00()
00:10:26,00()
00:10:57,00()
00:10:54,00()
00:11:16,00()
00:11:34,00()
00:10:29,00()
00:11:46,00()
00:12:18,00()
00:11:02,00()
00:16:16,00()



