

Triatlon Pardubice 2019 - Celkově, 01.09.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Bača Matyáš (2004)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:25:46,00	00:02:59,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:12:20,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:09:24,00()
2	Souček Jakub (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:26:45,00	00:03:10,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:12:10,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:10:22,00()
3	Kafka Šimon (2004)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:27:24,00	00:03:07,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:12:18,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:10:50,00()
4	Bača Jáchym (2007)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:27:36,00	00:03:44,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:11:43,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:10:43,00()
5	Hrašová Berenika (2005)	CZE	ELAB	00:27:51,00	00:03:20,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:13:03,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:10:13,00()
6	Burlová Tereza (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:28:12,00	00:03:23,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:13:10,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:10:26,00()
7	Mittner Jakub (2006)	CZE	SCP	00:28:20,00	00:03:00,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:12:44,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:10:57,00()
8	Augusta Ondřej (2005)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:28:25,00	00:03:24,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:12:40,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:10:54,00()
9	Marek Lukáš (2007)	CZE	4SPORTSTEAM	00:28:47,00	00:03:20,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:13:10,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:11:16,00()
10	Bartík Ondřej (2006)	CZE		00:29:00,00	00:03:17,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:12:45,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:11:34,00()
11	Všetička Jan (2007)	CZE	TC DOBRUŠKA	00:29:10,00	00:03:49,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:13:09,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:10:29,00()
12	Slezák Adam (2006)	CZE		00:29:14,00	00:03:15,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:12:56,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:11:46,00()
13	Kopáčová Marie (2005)	CZE		00:29:52,00	00:02:48,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:13:17,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:12:18,00()
14	Dufek Tomáš (2006)	CZE		00:30:57,00	00:03:12,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:14:56,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:11:02,00()
15	Novák Oliver (2007)	CZE		00:40:52,00	00:06:08,00()	00:01:17,00()	00:16:38,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:16:16,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 02:40